

CNR NO:-WBJP01-000434-2026

Order No.02
Dated:12.02.2026

Today is fixed for hearing.
Ld. Public Prosecutor is present. C.D is produced.
Ld. Lawyer for the accused-petitioner prays for time.
Perused. Considered.
Prayer for time is allowed.
Return C.D.
Fix:-18.02.2026 for hearing.
Call for C.D.

D/C

Sessions Judge
Jalpaiguri

Sessions Judge
Jalpaiguri