

Criminal Misc Case No.157 of 2026
CNR NO:-WBJP01-000434-2026

Order No.11
Dated:16.05.2026

Today is fixed for hearing.
None appears on behalf of the prosecution. C.D is not produced.
Perused the record. Considered.
Ld. P.O is on leave.
The case is adjourned.
Fix:-16.06.2026 for hearing.
Call for C.D.
In the meantime, I.O is directed not to take any coercive action against
the present accused-petitioners.

D/C

Sessions Judge
Jalpaiguri

Sessions Judge
Jalpaiguri